
8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ARRIVO PARTENZA 1 (Open)
winner: 1:18:41

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 7 TRABALZA, ALESSIO GITO SQUADRA CORSE ITA EL 1997 Men A076703 10033096582 1:18:41 12:50 13:21 13:15 12:54 13:05 13:17
2 221 BALDUCCI, MIRCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1978 Men 464625V 10002129637 1:22:05 3'24" 15:55 12:49 13:18 13:09 13:25 13:30
3 10 ACCO, FRANCESCO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA EL 1994 Men 820924J 10013473381 1:23:49 5'08" 13:28 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:16 14:07
4 179 BROCCHI, CHRISTIAN G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1998 Men A190209 10011074552 1:24:47 6'05" 14:42 13:49 13:55 14:23 14:05 13:53
5 5 CAROZZO, MARCO ASD CYCLING TEAM ZEROSEI ITA EL 1996 Men 899642B 10009838309 1:25:09 6'28" 13:30 13:53 14:59 14:13 14:01 14:33
6 177 CELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1996 Men A166766 10031849225 1:25:26 6'44" 15:10 14:15 14:13 13:57 13:43 14:07
7 12 MANCINELLI, PHILIPPE CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 807033Q 10029416444 1:25:48 7'06" 14:20 14:08 14:00 14:33 14:28 14:19
8 2 PARRUCCI, MATTEO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA EL 1996 Men A132181 10035976674 1:25:53 7'11" 14:16 14:26 14:18 14:35 14:16 14:02
9 178 BERTELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1992 Men 723810W 10013365772 1:26:35 7'54" 15:08 14:30 14:08 14:04 14:21 14:25

10 19 BIAGI, KEVIN GS BORGONUOVO ITA UN 1999 Men 937969Y 10015474312 1:26:37 7'55" 14:28 14:05 14:39 14:24 14:18 14:42
11 14 NATALI, ENRICO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 988272H 10030633994 1:27:39 8'58" 14:36 14:13 14:43 14:48 14:27 14:53
12 11 BALDESTEIN, RAUL CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA UN 2001 Men 958274L 10030363711 1:29:36 10'55" 14:30 14:31 15:39 15:24 14:36 14:55
13 15 DIOMEDI, FEDERICO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 995967R 10030705332 1:30:00 11'19" 15:44 14:59 15:23 14:20 15:04 14:30
14 13 TORCIANTI, GABRIELE BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. ITA UN 2002 Men 992968X 10030675828 1:30:34 11'53" 14:36 14:59 15:31 14:57 15:26 15:05
15 180 SEGATORI, TOMAS BIKING RACING TEAM ITA ELMT 1998 Men A044325 10014842802 1:31:26 12'45" 15:09 16:06 15:18 14:23 15:27 15:04
16 6 PARENTI, NICOLA ASD CYCLING TEAM ZEROSEI ITA EL 1996 Men 937962R 10013694562 1:32:55 14'14" 14:57 15:45 15:27 15:33 15:17 15:57
17 203 BALDUCCI, DANIELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M2 1985 Men A171555 10003444389 1:33:29 14'47" 16:21 14:59 15:25 15:32 15:19 15:53
18 186 DE SIMONE, FEDERICO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M1 1987 Men A118829 10058714585 1:19:18 -1 lap 16:34 15:28 15:54 15:57 15:26
19 174 LARGHI, MARCO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA ELMT 1996 Men A169283 10031863773 1:20:02 -1 lap 15:43 15:40 15:34 16:29 16:36
20 222 DE STASIO, MARCO HIMOD BIKE ITA M3 1978 Men A212071 10110551789 1:20:54 -1 lap 17:25 15:55 15:44 15:48 16:02
21 175 PORCIATTI, GIULIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA ELMT 1994 Men A165783 10088402447 1:21:07 -1 lap 16:43 15:46 16:29 16:03 16:06
22 20 ANGIOLINI, BERNARDO GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB ITA UN 2002 Men 948505B 10030272064 1:21:14 -1 lap 16:04 16:50 16:04 15:52 16:23
23 181 BORDINI, ANDREA CLUB SPORTIVO DI VILLASTRADA UMBRA ITA ELMT 2002 Men A227098 10115075831 1:22:17 -1 lap 16:46 15:36 16:41 17:00 16:14
24 176 PANTI, STEFANO ASD ESTRA NITRO X-ROAD ITA ELMT 1998 Men 210489569 1:22:22 -1 lap 16:16 16:40 17:09 16:42 15:34
25 202 BADI, MASSIMILIANO CM2 ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A108765 10050271949 1:22:47 -1 lap 17:54 16:09 16:00 16:25 16:19
26 17 MENICACCI, MICHAEL RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA UN 2000 Men 898274H 10029905383 1:22:49 -1 lap 15:27 17:52 17:01 16:48 15:41
27 208 CENNI, FRANCESCO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A208265 10108680602 1:23:20 -1 lap 17:33 16:10 16:24 16:39 16:34
28 223 BOSCAGLI, MIRKO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1979 Men A230927 10116279338 1:23:42 -1 lap 17:36 16:05 16:37 16:49 16:35
29 201 LEONCINI, MARCO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1984 Men A077460 10033139426 1:25:11 -1 lap 17:49 16:39 16:37 16:42 17:24
30 4 DONATI, MIRKO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA EL 1996 Men A189184 10100144194 1:25:25 -1 lap 16:23 16:58 17:32 16:55 17:37
31 173 CANCHERINI, MICHELE CM2 ASD ITA ELMT 1994 Men A225725 10114537984 1:25:33 -1 lap 16:47 17:22 17:02 17:03 17:19
32 211 GOLINI, FRANCESCO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M2 1986 Men A074135 10032992411 1:26:09 -1 lap 18:48 17:07 17:07 16:40 16:28
33 204 PUCCI, MANUEL CM2 ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A207310 10108219244 1:26:33 -1 lap 18:10 17:02 17:15 16:51 17:16
34 209 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M2 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 1:28:00 -1 lap 20:04 16:34 17:07 17:04 17:11
35 212 MEONI, LORENZO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA M2 1984 Men A218460 10114868390 1:31:02 -1 lap 19:31 18:05 18:32 17:27 17:27
36 8 TITOCCI, ALESSIO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM ITA EL 1995 Men A189890 10100168648 1:31:36 -1 lap 18:20 19:14 18:40 18:04 17:18
37 9 MATTACCHIONI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1987 Men A206224 10107985838 1:32:48 -1 lap 17:28 18:14 18:46 19:05 19:15
38 188 CECCOLINI, PAOLO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A221324 10113588394 1:35:24 -1 lap 18:49 18:49 17:27 20:27 19:52
39 182 VANNUZZI, MICHELANGELO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA ELMT 2001 Men A231112 10116284287 1:23:01 -2 laps 18:52 20:52 20:53 22:24

DNF 224 MACHERELLI, FILIPPO TUTTO BIKE TEAM ITA M3 1979 Men A213271 10111669111 18:54 18:24 18:58
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
EL (Men)
winner: 1:18:41

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 7 TRABALZA, ALESSIO GITO SQUADRA CORSE ITA EL 1997 Men A076703 10033096582 1:18:41 12:50 13:21 13:15 12:54 13:05 13:17
2 10 ACCO, FRANCESCO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA EL 1994 Men 820924J 10013473381 1:23:49 5'08" 13:28 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:16 14:07
3 5 CAROZZO, MARCO ASD CYCLING TEAM ZEROSEI ITA EL 1996 Men 899642B 10009838309 1:25:09 6'28" 13:30 13:53 14:59 14:13 14:01 14:33
4 2 PARRUCCI, MATTEO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA EL 1996 Men A132181 10035976674 1:25:53 7'11" 14:16 14:26 14:18 14:35 14:16 14:02
5 6 PARENTI, NICOLA ASD CYCLING TEAM ZEROSEI ITA EL 1996 Men 937962R 10013694562 1:32:55 14'14" 14:57 15:45 15:27 15:33 15:17 15:57
6 4 DONATI, MIRKO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA EL 1996 Men A189184 10100144194 1:25:25 -1 lap 16:23 16:58 17:32 16:55 17:37
7 8 TITOCCI, ALESSIO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM ITA EL 1995 Men A189890 10100168648 1:31:36 -1 lap 18:20 19:14 18:40 18:04 17:18
8 9 MATTACCHIONI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1987 Men A206224 10107985838 1:32:48 -1 lap 17:28 18:14 18:46 19:05 19:15
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
U23 (Men)
winner: 1:25:48

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 12 MANCINELLI, PHILIPPE CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 807033Q 10029416444 1:25:48 14:20 14:08 14:00 14:33 14:28 14:19
2 19 BIAGI, KEVIN GS BORGONUOVO ITA UN 1999 Men 937969Y 10015474312 1:26:37 0'49" 14:28 14:05 14:39 14:24 14:18 14:42
3 14 NATALI, ENRICO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 988272H 10030633994 1:27:39 1'52" 14:36 14:13 14:43 14:48 14:27 14:53
4 11 BALDESTEIN, RAUL CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA UN 2001 Men 958274L 10030363711 1:29:36 3'49" 14:30 14:31 15:39 15:24 14:36 14:55
5 15 DIOMEDI, FEDERICO A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM ITA UN 2002 Men 995967R 10030705332 1:30:00 4'13" 15:44 14:59 15:23 14:20 15:04 14:30
6 13 TORCIANTI, GABRIELE BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. ITA UN 2002 Men 992968X 10030675828 1:30:34 4'47" 14:36 14:59 15:31 14:57 15:26 15:05
7 20 ANGIOLINI, BERNARDO GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB ITA UN 2002 Men 948505B 10030272064 1:21:14 -1 lap 16:04 16:50 16:04 15:52 16:23
8 17 MENICACCI, MICHAEL RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA UN 2000 Men 898274H 10029905383 1:22:49 -1 lap 15:27 17:52 17:01 16:48 15:41
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
Elite Master (Men)
winner: 1:24:47

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 179 BROCCHI, CHRISTIAN G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1998 Men A190209 10011074552 1:24:47 14:42 13:49 13:55 14:23 14:05 13:53
2 177 CELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1996 Men A166766 10031849225 1:25:26 0'39" 15:10 14:15 14:13 13:57 13:43 14:07
3 178 BERTELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 1992 Men 723810W 10013365772 1:26:35 1'49" 15:08 14:30 14:08 14:04 14:21 14:25
4 180 SEGATORI, TOMAS BIKING RACING TEAM ITA ELMT 1998 Men A044325 10014842802 1:31:26 6'40" 15:09 16:06 15:18 14:23 15:27 15:04
5 174 LARGHI, MARCO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA ELMT 1996 Men A169283 10031863773 1:20:02 -1 lap 15:43 15:40 15:34 16:29 16:36
6 175 PORCIATTI, GIULIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA ELMT 1994 Men A165783 10088402447 1:21:07 -1 lap 16:43 15:46 16:29 16:03 16:06
7 181 BORDINI, ANDREA CLUB SPORTIVO DI VILLASTRADA UMBRA ITA ELMT 2002 Men A227098 10115075831 1:22:17 -1 lap 16:46 15:36 16:41 17:00 16:14
8 176 PANTI, STEFANO ASD ESTRA NITRO X-ROAD ITA ELMT 1998 Men 210489569 1:22:22 -1 lap 16:16 16:40 17:09 16:42 15:34
9 173 CANCHERINI, MICHELE CM2 ASD ITA ELMT 1994 Men A225725 10114537984 1:25:33 -1 lap 16:47 17:22 17:02 17:03 17:19

10 182 VANNUZZI, MICHELANGELO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA ELMT 2001 Men A231112 10116284287 1:23:01 -2 laps 18:52 20:52 20:53 22:24
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M1 (Men)
winner: 1:19:18

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 186 DE SIMONE, FEDERICO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M1 1987 Men A118829 10058714585 1:19:18 16:34 15:28 15:54 15:57 15:26
2 188 CECCOLINI, PAOLO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A221324 10113588394 1:35:24 16'06" 18:49 18:49 17:27 20:27 19:52
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M2 (Men)
winner: 1:33:29

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 203 BALDUCCI, DANIELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M2 1985 Men A171555 10003444389 1:33:29 16:21 14:59 15:25 15:32 15:19 15:53
2 202 BADI, MASSIMILIANO CM2 ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A108765 10050271949 1:22:47 -1 lap 17:54 16:09 16:00 16:25 16:19
3 208 CENNI, FRANCESCO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A208265 10108680602 1:23:20 -1 lap 17:33 16:10 16:24 16:39 16:34
4 201 LEONCINI, MARCO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1984 Men A077460 10033139426 1:25:11 -1 lap 17:49 16:39 16:37 16:42 17:24
5 211 GOLINI, FRANCESCO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M2 1986 Men A074135 10032992411 1:26:09 -1 lap 18:48 17:07 17:07 16:40 16:28
6 204 PUCCI, MANUEL CM2 ASD ITA M2 1984 Men A207310 10108219244 1:26:33 -1 lap 18:10 17:02 17:15 16:51 17:16
7 209 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M2 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 1:28:00 -1 lap 20:04 16:34 17:07 17:04 17:11
8 212 MEONI, LORENZO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA M2 1984 Men A218460 10114868390 1:31:02 -1 lap 19:31 18:05 18:32 17:27 17:27
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M3 (Men)
winner: 1:22:05

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 221 BALDUCCI, MIRCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1978 Men 464625V 10002129637 1:22:05 15:55 12:49 13:18 13:09 13:25 13:30
2 222 DE STASIO, MARCO HIMOD BIKE ITA M3 1978 Men A212071 10110551789 1:20:54 -1 lap 17:25 15:55 15:44 15:48 16:02
3 223 BOSCAGLI, MIRKO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1979 Men A230927 10116279338 1:23:42 -1 lap 17:36 16:05 16:37 16:49 16:35
4 228 MICHELI, DANIELE ASD ZEROZERO TEAM ITA M3 1978 Men 210391742 -6 laps

DNF 224 MACHERELLI, FILIPPO TUTTO BIKE TEAM ITA M3 1979 Men A213271 10111669111 18:54 18:24 18:58
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (Open)
winner: 51:14

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 41 BERTINI, GABRIELE VALLERBIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A033293 10031577928 51:14 12:08 12:47 13:34 12:44
2 42 RINALDONI, DAVID POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE ITA JU 2004 Men A121755 10058253433 51:19 0'05" 12:06 12:51 13:32 12:50
3 44 FERRI, TOMMASO VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM ITA JU 2004 Men 996984C 10030718971 54:09 2'56" 12:10 13:35 14:23 14:01
4 232 POGGIALI, RICCARDO BIKING RACING TEAM ITA M4 1976 Men A146327 10015893937 55:33 4'19" 13:51 13:32 14:29 13:41
5 48 OLIVIERI, DAMIANO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men 992078W 10030668148 55:57 4'44" 12:41 14:03 14:22 14:52
6 49 FIOCCHI, LUCA CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men A021151 10031238125 56:12 4'59" 12:53 14:23 14:38 14:18
7 46 IZZO, FABIO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men A204739 10108084555 56:24 5'11" 13:31 14:20 14:36 13:57
8 43 GIUSEPPETTI, GABRIELE CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men A102982 10052307737 56:29 5'15" 12:39 14:38 14:54 14:18
9 50 FEOLA, DANIELE ELBA BIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A207873 10108438405 56:49 5'35" 13:22 14:30 14:50 14:07

10 45 CAROSI, GABRIELE RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men 992106Q 10030668249 56:52 5'39" 13:21 14:53 14:29 14:08
11 47 PISANU, VALERIO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men 806871U 10029414020 57:46 6'33" 13:46 15:02 14:52 14:07
12 52 NESI, FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A112966 10053340078 58:09 6'55" 13:32 14:45 15:03 14:48
13 56 PACIOTTI, TOMMASO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA JU 2004 Men A082642 10033439217 58:12 6'59" 13:37 14:36 14:39 15:21
14 231 BARTOLINI, SAURO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1973 Men 947554S 10030265802 58:29 7'16" 14:19 14:43 14:19 15:08
15 258 NOCENTI, SAURO POLISPORTIVA INDICATORE ITA M5 1970 Men 852475U 10029633682 58:45 7'32" 15:50 13:59 14:21 14:35
16 233 TOGNONI, DENIS HIMOD BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A212070 10110577253 1:00:14 9'01" 15:24 14:57 14:59 14:54
17 53 MARINELLI, GABRIELE SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men A074784 10033018275 1:00:29 9'15" 13:30 15:57 15:25 15:36
18 260 VALLOREIA, MARCO ASD ZEROZERO TEAM ITA M5 1969 Men 210391746 1:00:48 9'35" 16:16 14:45 14:35 15:13
19 243 FABBRI, ALESSIO ASD ZEROZERO TEAM ITA M4 1976 Men 210430171 1:01:26 10'12" 15:46 15:13 14:55 15:32
20 235 GERINI, MAURIZIO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1972 Men A196129 10103791802 1:02:33 11'20" 15:39 15:17 15:15 16:22
21 242 FABIANI, GABRIELE ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1976 Men 210081224 1:03:10 11'57" 15:28 15:34 15:54 16:14
22 256 MARIANI, LUCA TEAM ORSO ON BIKE ITA M5 1969 Men 800511Z 10029306512 1:04:02 12'49" 16:35 15:51 15:41 15:56
23 241 MOZZACHIODI, GIANLUCA ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1976 Men 210081227 1:04:05 12'51" 15:56 16:02 16:07 16:00
24 251 MARZIALI, STEFANO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M5 1969 Men A079119 10033234002 1:05:24 14'11" 16:35 16:45 16:10 15:54
25 267 PETRUCCIOLI, ARNALDO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M6 1962 Men A169279 10052991383 1:06:23 15'09" 18:10 15:38 16:33 16:02
26 268 DONATI, LUCA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M6 1964 Men A169291 10089988904 1:07:19 16'06" 18:14 16:00 16:22 16:43
27 401 SANI, EMANUELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A109224 10050701173 51:25 -1 lap 16:01 16:27 18:57
28 55 CATALDO, NICCOLO' A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2004 Men A173306 10092345394 51:33 -1 lap 16:12 17:36 17:45
29 252 COZZARI, GERMANO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M5 1970 Men 856964S 10029656924 52:03 -1 lap 18:13 16:45 17:05
30 291 PETRUCCIOLI, MONICA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA W1 1990 Women A114034 10052951977 52:09 -1 lap 20:28 15:28 16:13
31 272 CANAPINI, GIOVANNI GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAL DI MERSE ASD ITA M6 1965 Men 210533989 52:30 -1 lap 18:37 16:38 17:15
32 253 BRACCESI, GUGLIELMO C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA M5 1968 Men A206428 10094301865 54:28 -1 lap 18:27 17:27 18:34
33 286 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M8 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 54:32 -1 lap 20:30 16:37 17:25
34 292 RINALDI, PAMELA CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA W2 1978 Women A082464 10015886358 54:38 -1 lap 21:13 16:12 17:14
35 31 VERRANDO, ALESSIA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA DE 1998 Women 924571L 10010128295 54:50 -1 lap 20:42 16:44 17:25
36 239 BAGNOLI, FABIO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M4 1974 Men A164540 10087748709 55:01 -1 lap 17:59 18:26 18:36
37 279 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M7 1961 Men 210081229 56:05 -1 lap 20:37 17:30 17:58
38 255 BONAFINI, STEFANO IEMA MTB TEAM ITA M5 1970 Men A189553 10100135811 56:09 -1 lap 19:27 17:55 18:47
39 35 GIANNOTTI, GIORGIA VALLERBIKE ITA DJ 2004 Women A033281 10031577524 57:58 -1 lap 21:37 18:07 18:14
40 280 COPPINI, LUCA ASD TEAM MTB PRATO ITA M7 1960 Men 210528271 58:08 -1 lap 21:22 18:20 18:25
41 266 BARILANI, GIANLUCA TEAM TODESCO ITA M6 1966 Men A009561 10030952377 58:23 -1 lap 20:43 18:38 19:02
42 275 GIANNINI, GIAN PIERO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M7 1961 Men A222351 10031863470 1:01:19 -1 lap 23:26 19:05 18:48
43 259 MAMMOLI, FEDERICO MAMMOLIBIKE ITA M5 1967 Men 210497611 1:02:01 -1 lap 20:26 21:27 20:08
44 269 MANCINI, CARLO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M6 1962 Men A109204 10050471104 1:02:12 -1 lap 21:32 20:37 20:03
45 33 COZZARI, MARTINA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI ITA DU 1999 Women 867315S 10015475221 1:02:29 -1 lap 23:29 19:00 20:00
46 265 ORAZIOLI, PAOLO PACINI FACTORY TEAM ITA M5 1971 Men 210070608 1:03:58 -1 lap 21:13 20:43 22:03
47 264 IACOPONI, ERALDO SPEEDYBIKE ASD ITA M5 1967 Men 210549322 1:08:37 -1 lap 23:31 21:46 23:20
48 34 OGGERO, MARGHERITA BEATRICE ELBA BIKE ITA DJ 2004 Women 903434P 10029936406 54:52 -2 laps 20:50 34:03
49 294 DI BELLA, DANIELA MAMMOLIBIKE ITA W2 1977 Women 210497610 55:49 -2 laps 29:09 26:39

DNF 244 ROSTICCI, RICCARDO ASD ESTRA NITRO X-ROAD ITA M4 1976 Men 210498445 15:36 14:46 15:06 30:32
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
Junior (Men)
winner: 51:14

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 41 BERTINI, GABRIELE VALLERBIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A033293 10031577928 51:14 12:08 12:47 13:34 12:44
2 42 RINALDONI, DAVID POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE ITA JU 2004 Men A121755 10058253433 51:19 0'05" 12:06 12:51 13:32 12:50
3 44 FERRI, TOMMASO VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM ITA JU 2004 Men 996984C 10030718971 54:09 2'56" 12:10 13:35 14:23 14:01
4 48 OLIVIERI, DAMIANO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men 992078W 10030668148 55:57 4'44" 12:41 14:03 14:22 14:52
5 49 FIOCCHI, LUCA CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men A021151 10031238125 56:12 4'59" 12:53 14:23 14:38 14:18
6 46 IZZO, FABIO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men A204739 10108084555 56:24 5'11" 13:31 14:20 14:36 13:57
7 43 GIUSEPPETTI, GABRIELE CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men A102982 10052307737 56:29 5'15" 12:39 14:38 14:54 14:18
8 50 FEOLA, DANIELE ELBA BIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A207873 10108438405 56:49 5'35" 13:22 14:30 14:50 14:07
9 45 CAROSI, GABRIELE RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men 992106Q 10030668249 56:52 5'39" 13:21 14:53 14:29 14:08

10 47 PISANU, VALERIO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA JU 2004 Men 806871U 10029414020 57:46 6'33" 13:46 15:02 14:52 14:07
11 52 NESI, FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2003 Men A112966 10053340078 58:09 6'55" 13:32 14:45 15:03 14:48
12 56 PACIOTTI, TOMMASO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA JU 2004 Men A082642 10033439217 58:12 6'59" 13:37 14:36 14:39 15:21
13 53 MARINELLI, GABRIELE SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM ITA JU 2003 Men A074784 10033018275 1:00:29 9'15" 13:30 15:57 15:25 15:36
14 55 CATALDO, NICCOLO' A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2004 Men A173306 10092345394 51:33 -1 lap 16:12 17:36 17:45
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
DE (Women)
winner: 54:50

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 31 VERRANDO, ALESSIA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA DE 1998 Women 924571L 10010128295 54:50 20:42 16:44 17:25
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
DU (Open)
winner: 1:02:29

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 33 COZZARI, MARTINA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI ITA DU 1999 Women 867315S 10015475221 1:02:29 23:29 19:00 20:00

www.segreteriagare.it/results20210502/2021-05-02-20210502-r2-.html

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/05/02 12:01:02 Page 1 / 1

CAMPIONE/CAMPIONESSA REGIONALE

www.segreteriagare.it/results20210502/2021-05-02-20210502-r2-.html
sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware
Chryf
Evidenziato

Chryf
Evidenziato



8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
DJ (Women)
winner: 54:52

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 34 OGGERO, MARGHERITA BEATRICE ELBA BIKE ITA DJ 2004 Women 903434P 10029936406 54:52 20:50 18:54 15:09
2 35 GIANNOTTI, GIORGIA VALLERBIKE ITA DJ 2004 Women A033281 10031577524 57:58 3'06" 21:37 18:07 18:14
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M4 (Men)
winner: 55:33

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 232 POGGIALI, RICCARDO BIKING RACING TEAM ITA M4 1976 Men A146327 10015893937 55:33 13:51 13:32 14:29 13:41
2 231 BARTOLINI, SAURO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1973 Men 947554S 10030265802 58:29 2'57" 14:19 14:43 14:19 15:08
3 233 TOGNONI, DENIS HIMOD BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A212070 10110577253 1:00:14 4'42" 15:24 14:57 14:59 14:54
4 243 FABBRI, ALESSIO ASD ZEROZERO TEAM ITA M4 1976 Men 210430171 1:01:26 5'53" 15:46 15:13 14:55 15:32
5 235 GERINI, MAURIZIO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1972 Men A196129 10103791802 1:02:33 7'01" 15:39 15:17 15:15 16:22
6 242 FABIANI, GABRIELE ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1976 Men 210081224 1:03:10 7'38" 15:28 15:34 15:54 16:14
7 241 MOZZACHIODI, GIANLUCA ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1976 Men 210081227 1:04:05 8'32" 15:56 16:02 16:07 16:00
8 401 SANI, EMANUELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A109224 10050701173 51:25 -1 lap 16:01 16:27 18:57
9 239 BAGNOLI, FABIO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M4 1974 Men A164540 10087748709 55:01 -1 lap 17:59 18:26 18:36

DNF 244 ROSTICCI, RICCARDO ASD ESTRA NITRO X-ROAD ITA M4 1976 Men 210498445 15:36 14:46 15:06 30:32
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M5 (Men)
winner: 58:45

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 258 NOCENTI, SAURO POLISPORTIVA INDICATORE ITA M5 1970 Men 852475U 10029633682 58:45 15:50 13:59 14:21 14:35
2 260 VALLOREIA, MARCO ASD ZEROZERO TEAM ITA M5 1969 Men 210391746 1:00:48 2'03" 16:16 14:45 14:35 15:13
3 256 MARIANI, LUCA TEAM ORSO ON BIKE ITA M5 1969 Men 800511Z 10029306512 1:04:02 5'17" 16:35 15:51 15:41 15:56
4 251 MARZIALI, STEFANO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M5 1969 Men A079119 10033234002 1:05:24 6'39" 16:35 16:45 16:10 15:54
5 252 COZZARI, GERMANO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M5 1970 Men 856964S 10029656924 52:03 -1 lap 18:13 16:45 17:05
6 253 BRACCESI, GUGLIELMO C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA M5 1968 Men A206428 10094301865 54:28 -1 lap 18:27 17:27 18:34
7 255 BONAFINI, STEFANO IEMA MTB TEAM ITA M5 1970 Men A189553 10100135811 56:09 -1 lap 19:27 17:55 18:47
8 259 MAMMOLI, FEDERICO MAMMOLIBIKE ITA M5 1967 Men 210497611 1:02:01 -1 lap 20:26 21:27 20:08
9 265 ORAZIOLI, PAOLO PACINI FACTORY TEAM ITA M5 1971 Men 210070608 1:03:58 -1 lap 21:13 20:43 22:03

10 264 IACOPONI, ERALDO SPEEDYBIKE ASD ITA M5 1967 Men 210549322 1:08:37 -1 lap 23:31 21:46 23:20
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M6 (Men)
winner: 1:06:23

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 267 PETRUCCIOLI, ARNALDO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M6 1962 Men A169279 10052991383 1:06:23 18:10 15:38 16:33 16:02
2 268 DONATI, LUCA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M6 1964 Men A169291 10089988904 1:07:19 0'57" 18:14 16:00 16:22 16:43
3 272 CANAPINI, GIOVANNI GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAL DI MERSE ASD ITA M6 1965 Men 210533989 52:30 -1 lap 18:37 16:38 17:15
4 266 BARILANI, GIANLUCA TEAM TODESCO ITA M6 1966 Men A009561 10030952377 58:23 -1 lap 20:43 18:38 19:02
5 269 MANCINI, CARLO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M6 1962 Men A109204 10050471104 1:02:12 -1 lap 21:32 20:37 20:03
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M7 (Men)
winner: 56:05

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 279 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M7 1961 Men 210081229 56:05 20:37 17:30 17:58
2 280 COPPINI, LUCA ASD TEAM MTB PRATO ITA M7 1960 Men 210528271 58:08 2'02" 21:22 18:20 18:25
3 275 GIANNINI, GIAN PIERO G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA M7 1961 Men A222351 10031863470 1:01:19 5'13" 23:26 19:05 18:48
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
M8 (Men)
winner: 54:32

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 286 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M8 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 54:32 20:30 16:37 17:25
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
W1 (Women)
winner: 52:09

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 291 PETRUCCIOLI, MONICA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD ITA W1 1990 Women A114034 10052951977 52:09 20:28 15:28 16:13
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
W2 (Women)
winner: 54:38

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 292 RINALDI, PAMELA CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA W2 1978 Women A082464 10015886358 54:38 21:13 16:12 17:14
2 294 DI BELLA, DANIELA MAMMOLIBIKE ITA W2 1977 Women 210497610 55:49 -1 lap 29:09 26:39
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ARRIVO PARTENZA 3 (Open)
winner: 37:53

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 61 BARTOLINI, FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A154710 10081925271 37:53 12:05 12:52 12:56
2 62 MASSI, TOMMASO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL2 2005 Men 792829T 10029190415 39:42 1'50" 12:32 13:20 13:51
3 64 BIAGI, NICO GS BORGONUOVO ITA AL2 2005 Men 798987Y 10029285088 40:28 2'35" 13:03 13:37 13:47
4 81 BONAFINI, EDOARDO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA AL1 2006 Men A129177 10063009362 40:29 2'37" 14:06 13:07 13:16
5 82 BERTINI, FRANCESCO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL1 2006 Men A033289 10031577726 41:31 3'39" 13:48 13:35 14:08
6 65 MARINARI, DANIELE ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men 728744L 10029065527 41:46 3'54" 13:05 13:50 14:51
7 63 ALBERTI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men 728739P 10029065426 42:33 4'41" 13:39 14:13 14:41
8 66 DA PRATO, GIORGIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A152395 10080420054 42:49 4'56" 14:02 14:11 14:36
9 83 DEL MEDICO, FABIO GS BORGONUOVO ITA AL1 2006 Men 788593T 10029160406 43:46 5'53" 14:17 14:17 15:12

10 73 PARDINI, GUIDO SPEEDY BIKE WORK SERVICE ITA AL2 2005 Men A099981 10034590382 44:56 7'03" 14:01 15:07 15:48
11 69 BERTONCINI, LUDOVICO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA AL2 2005 Men A206736 10107853775 45:00 7'07" 14:31 15:17 15:11
12 68 PROIETTI CESARINI, FILIPPO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA AL2 2005 Men A157235 10082891534 45:10 7'18" 14:11 15:34 15:25
13 89 BAGNI, FEDERICO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA AL1 2006 Men A132808 10067801162 45:19 7'26" 14:56 14:48 15:35
14 67 PIERI, NICCOLO' GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL2 2005 Men 812503R 10029467974 46:00 8'07" 14:44 15:32 15:43
15 85 FADDA, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA AL1 2006 Men A102833 10034750939 49:10 11'18" 16:12 16:31 16:27
16 70 LEPORI, LEONARDO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA AL2 2005 Men A095199 10034275336 49:19 11'27" 15:06 17:24 16:50
17 92 TARANTINO, SIMONE MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA AL1 2006 Men A222443 10031547414 53:05 15'12" 15:56 17:23 19:45
18 93 PANDINI, TOMMASO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA AL1 2006 Men A222441 10116246093 53:06 15'13" 16:40 17:15 19:11
19 72 BURESTA, CESARE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A160562 10085126473 53:21 15'28" 17:11 18:00 18:09
20 91 DIONI, ALESSANDRO BIKING RACING TEAM ITA AL1 2006 Men A204960 10112480675 56:59 19'07" 18:08 19:23 19:28
21 87 SCELFO, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL1 2006 Men A217875 10114046621 38:00 -1 lap 18:18 19:42
22 96 PIERI, FILIPPO PETER ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA AL1 2006 Men A143201 10076979180 38:15 -1 lap 19:03 19:12
23 86 MOSCONI, SAMUELE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL1 2006 Men A160665 10085311783 38:21 -1 lap 17:41 20:41
24 95 FONTANA, TOMMASO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA AL1 2006 Men A228240 10115327930 44:02 -1 lap 21:28 22:34
25 94 MORRESI, BRIAN TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA AL1 2006 Men A206986 10108297753 45:04 -1 lap 21:24 23:40
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
AL1 (Men)
winner: 40:29

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 81 BONAFINI, EDOARDO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA AL1 2006 Men A129177 10063009362 40:29 14:06 13:07 13:16
2 82 BERTINI, FRANCESCO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL1 2006 Men A033289 10031577726 41:31 1'02" 13:48 13:35 14:08
3 83 DEL MEDICO, FABIO GS BORGONUOVO ITA AL1 2006 Men 788593T 10029160406 43:46 3'16" 14:17 14:17 15:12
4 89 BAGNI, FEDERICO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA AL1 2006 Men A132808 10067801162 45:19 4'49" 14:56 14:48 15:35
5 85 FADDA, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA AL1 2006 Men A102833 10034750939 49:10 8'41" 16:12 16:31 16:27
6 92 TARANTINO, SIMONE MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA AL1 2006 Men A222443 10031547414 53:05 12'35" 15:56 17:23 19:45
7 93 PANDINI, TOMMASO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA AL1 2006 Men A222441 10116246093 53:06 12'36" 16:40 17:15 19:11
8 91 DIONI, ALESSANDRO BIKING RACING TEAM ITA AL1 2006 Men A204960 10112480675 56:59 16'30" 18:08 19:23 19:28
9 87 SCELFO, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL1 2006 Men A217875 10114046621 38:00 -1 lap 18:18 19:42

10 96 PIERI, FILIPPO PETER ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA AL1 2006 Men A143201 10076979180 38:15 -1 lap 19:03 19:12
11 86 MOSCONI, SAMUELE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL1 2006 Men A160665 10085311783 38:21 -1 lap 17:41 20:41
12 95 FONTANA, TOMMASO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA AL1 2006 Men A228240 10115327930 44:02 -1 lap 21:28 22:34
13 94 MORRESI, BRIAN TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA AL1 2006 Men A206986 10108297753 45:04 -1 lap 21:24 23:40
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
AL2 (Men)
winner: 37:53

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 61 BARTOLINI, FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A154710 10081925271 37:53 12:05 12:52 12:56
2 62 MASSI, TOMMASO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL2 2005 Men 792829T 10029190415 39:42 1'50" 12:32 13:20 13:51
3 64 BIAGI, NICO GS BORGONUOVO ITA AL2 2005 Men 798987Y 10029285088 40:28 2'35" 13:03 13:37 13:47
4 65 MARINARI, DANIELE ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men 728744L 10029065527 41:46 3'54" 13:05 13:50 14:51
5 63 ALBERTI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men 728739P 10029065426 42:33 4'41" 13:39 14:13 14:41
6 66 DA PRATO, GIORGIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A152395 10080420054 42:49 4'56" 14:02 14:11 14:36
7 73 PARDINI, GUIDO SPEEDY BIKE WORK SERVICE ITA AL2 2005 Men A099981 10034590382 44:56 7'03" 14:01 15:07 15:48
8 69 BERTONCINI, LUDOVICO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA AL2 2005 Men A206736 10107853775 45:00 7'07" 14:31 15:17 15:11
9 68 PROIETTI CESARINI, FILIPPO RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA AL2 2005 Men A157235 10082891534 45:10 7'18" 14:11 15:34 15:25

10 67 PIERI, NICCOLO' GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA AL2 2005 Men 812503R 10029467974 46:00 8'07" 14:44 15:32 15:43
11 70 LEPORI, LEONARDO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA AL2 2005 Men A095199 10034275336 49:19 11'27" 15:06 17:24 16:50
12 72 BURESTA, CESARE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2005 Men A160562 10085126473 53:21 15'28" 17:11 18:00 18:09
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ARRIVO PARTENZA 4 (Open)
winner: 25:12

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 111 RONZONI, DANIELE ANGELO GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES2 2007 Men A153708 10081143615 25:12 12:28 12:44
2 112 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI, MATTIA ASD U.C.FOLIGNO ITA ES2 2007 Men A029901 10031484968 26:01 0'48" 12:30 13:31
3 113 DEL CUCINA, RICCARDO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A009952 10030959956 27:57 2'44" 13:32 14:25
4 119 STADERINI, ANDREA SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A042123 10031823660 29:25 4'12" 14:07 15:18
5 120 GALLUZZI, FRANCESCO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A201135 10105595392 30:11 4'59" 14:23 15:48
6 142 CECCARELLI, BRIAN GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES1 2008 Men A040022 10031759396 30:31 5'19" 15:23 15:08
7 114 CERVINI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A134842 10072221837 31:02 5'50" 14:58 16:04
8 118 BRACCESI, MATTEO C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2007 Men A039916 10031756265 31:19 6'06" 15:18 16:00
9 141 CAROSI, VINCENZO TUSCIA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A047009 10031956127 31:33 6'20" 15:37 15:55

10 131 TAMPUCCI, GIULIO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222500 10116270446 31:44 6'32" 15:18 16:26
11 144 VELASCO, DARIO ELBA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A156030 10082505352 31:47 6'34" 15:22 16:24
12 115 AURAME, DANIELE UCLA1991 ITA ES2 2007 Men 722283Z 10028984489 31:57 6'45" 15:26 16:31
13 162 FERRI, ELISA GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ED2 2007 Women A009951 10030959855 31:59 6'47" 16:34 15:25
14 128 MARTIRE, VINCENZO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222449 10064001590 33:04 7'51" 15:56 17:08
15 143 POGGIALI, LEONARDO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES1 2008 Men A165210 10033340803 33:05 7'53" 16:28 16:37
16 106 KABETAJ, NELIA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI ITA DA1 2006 Women A057546 10032362820 33:21 8'08" 17:02 16:19
17 116 BERTINI, TOMMASO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A131139 10064359985 33:25 8'12" 16:17 17:07
18 127 SOLIMINE, GIACOMO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222451 10081453308 33:27 8'14" 15:49 17:38
19 152 BANDINI, CHRISTIAN C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A160724 10085197811 34:11 8'58" 16:58 17:13
20 102 CAPAGNI, SOFIA RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA DA2 2005 Women 703734A 10028771594 34:38 9'25" 17:20 17:18
21 154 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 34:43 9'30" 16:55 17:48
22 125 LANGELLA, MATTEO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222462 10080811589 35:17 10'04" 15:36 19:41
23 123 CARLI, DENIS S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A206653 10107879845 35:35 10'23" 17:03 18:33
24 145 CAVANI, ANDREA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES1 2008 Men A063718 10032600569 35:57 10'45" 17:43 18:14
25 146 NANNI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A149723 10079333452 36:39 11'26" 17:58 18:41
26 124 SALOTTI, DAMIANO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A230983 10032560153 36:40 11'27" 16:36 20:04
27 126 GRAY, DAMIANO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222461 10031490123 37:20 12'07" 17:42 19:38
28 103 GENTILI, VALENTINA RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA DA2 2005 Women A073600 10032973213 37:21 12'09" 18:55 18:26
29 107 RODODENDRO, ANNA ELBA BIKE ITA DA1 2006 Women A193508 10102654878 37:31 12'19" 19:05 18:26
30 134 IACOPONI, GIULIO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222450 10116332383 38:02 12'50" 18:46 19:16
31 117 MARIANI, MATTIA A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A231307 10116269638 38:03 12'51" 17:25 20:38
32 148 BAGNOLI, TOMMASO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A114798 10053354024 39:07 13'55" 18:42 20:25
33 108 COZZARI, GIULIA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA DA1 2006 Women 889202H 10029843143 40:07 14'55" 19:32 20:36
34 133 LAMORTE, GABRIELE SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A123861 10059336092 40:08 14'56" 19:52 20:16
35 163 SEMPLICI, NOEMI S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ED2 2007 Women A040485 10031771827 40:09 14'56" 19:48 20:21
36 155 AZZINI, TUAN GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A072389 10032934110 41:59 16'46" 20:18 21:41
37 101 CAROSI, FRANCESCA TUSCIA BIKE ITA DA2 2005 Women 721690C 10028980045 42:19 17'07" 20:50 21:29
38 158 GALATOLO, NICOLA MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES1 2008 Men A222476 10116268830 44:38 19'25" 20:49 23:48
39 153 LA ROSA, LORENZO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA ES1 2008 Men A186394 10097676758 47:20 22'08" 21:06 26:15
40 157 PALMERINI, LEONARDO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES1 2008 Men A150272 10080428946 47:22 22'09" 21:49 25:33
41 160 BOCCALE, NICOLO' TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A229356 10115682887 47:23 22'10" 22:56 24:26
42 151 DODDUCCI, GABRIELE ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A200404 10105852545 47:53 22'40" 22:15 25:38
43 149 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A207417 10108301591 49:07 23'54" 23:49 25:18
44 150 MASSINI, PAOLO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A148537 10078868155 49:22 24'09" 23:50 25:32
45 161 POGGIALI, GIULIO ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA ES1 2008 Men A226666 10084786973 49:55 24'42" 22:35 27:20
46 166 GENTILI, OLGA ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA ED1 2008 Women A146401 10077386176 25:23 -1 lap 25:23
47 156 COPPINI, TOMMASO GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A196733 10107875704 26:57 -1 lap 26:57

DNF 135 LIBONI, JACOPO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222469 10116269133 19:06 14:42
DNF 122 RIDOLFI, STEFANO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A184920 10096677860 53:05
DNS 104 SANTINI, SONIA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA DA2 2005 Women A117022 10062171526
DNS 121 NENCIONI, MICHELE ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A087331 10033733853
DNS 130 MARCHIONNI, FILIPPO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222447 10116244881
DNS 132 SELMI, GIANLUCA MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222455 10116247410
DNS 147 MANFUCCI, ALESSIO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A124453 10062168694
DNS 159 TANZINI, FRANCESCO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A204352 10108062428
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ES1 (Men)
winner: 30:31

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 142 CECCARELLI, BRIAN GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES1 2008 Men A040022 10031759396 30:31 15:23 15:08
2 141 CAROSI, VINCENZO TUSCIA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A047009 10031956127 31:33 1'01" 15:37 15:55
3 144 VELASCO, DARIO ELBA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A156030 10082505352 31:47 1'15" 15:22 16:24
4 143 POGGIALI, LEONARDO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES1 2008 Men A165210 10033340803 33:05 2'34" 16:28 16:37
5 152 BANDINI, CHRISTIAN C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A160724 10085197811 34:11 3'39" 16:58 17:13
6 154 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 34:43 4'11" 16:55 17:48
7 145 CAVANI, ANDREA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES1 2008 Men A063718 10032600569 35:57 5'26" 17:43 18:14
8 146 NANNI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A149723 10079333452 36:39 6'07" 17:58 18:41
9 148 BAGNOLI, TOMMASO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A114798 10053354024 39:07 8'36" 18:42 20:25

10 155 AZZINI, TUAN GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A072389 10032934110 41:59 11'27" 20:18 21:41
11 158 GALATOLO, NICOLA MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES1 2008 Men A222476 10116268830 44:38 14'06" 20:49 23:48
12 153 LA ROSA, LORENZO DOTTORBIKE TEAM ITA ES1 2008 Men A186394 10097676758 47:20 16'49" 21:06 26:15
13 157 PALMERINI, LEONARDO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES1 2008 Men A150272 10080428946 47:22 16'50" 21:49 25:33
14 160 BOCCALE, NICOLO' TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A229356 10115682887 47:23 16'51" 22:56 24:26
15 151 DODDUCCI, GABRIELE ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A200404 10105852545 47:53 17'21" 22:15 25:38
16 149 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES1 2008 Men A207417 10108301591 49:07 18'35" 23:49 25:18
17 150 MASSINI, PAOLO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES1 2008 Men A148537 10078868155 49:22 18'50" 23:50 25:32
18 161 POGGIALI, GIULIO ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA ES1 2008 Men A226666 10084786973 49:55 19'23" 22:35 27:20
19 156 COPPINI, TOMMASO GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES1 2008 Men A196733 10107875704 26:57 -1 lap 26:57

DNS 147 MANFUCCI, ALESSIO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A124453 10062168694
DNS 159 TANZINI, FRANCESCO TEAM CENTRO ITALIA SCUOLE CICLISMO ITA ES1 2008 Men A204352 10108062428
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ES2 (Men)
winner: 25:12

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 111 RONZONI, DANIELE ANGELO GS BORGONUOVO ITA ES2 2007 Men A153708 10081143615 25:12 12:28 12:44
2 112 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI, MATTIA ASD U.C.FOLIGNO ITA ES2 2007 Men A029901 10031484968 26:01 0'48" 12:30 13:31
3 113 DEL CUCINA, RICCARDO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A009952 10030959956 27:57 2'44" 13:32 14:25
4 119 STADERINI, ANDREA SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A042123 10031823660 29:25 4'12" 14:07 15:18
5 120 GALLUZZI, FRANCESCO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A201135 10105595392 30:11 4'59" 14:23 15:48
6 114 CERVINI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A134842 10072221837 31:02 5'50" 14:58 16:04
7 118 BRACCESI, MATTEO C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2007 Men A039916 10031756265 31:19 6'06" 15:18 16:00
8 131 TAMPUCCI, GIULIO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222500 10116270446 31:44 6'32" 15:18 16:26
9 115 AURAME, DANIELE UCLA1991 ITA ES2 2007 Men 722283Z 10028984489 31:57 6'45" 15:26 16:31

10 128 MARTIRE, VINCENZO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222449 10064001590 33:04 7'51" 15:56 17:08
11 116 BERTINI, TOMMASO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A131139 10064359985 33:25 8'12" 16:17 17:07
12 127 SOLIMINE, GIACOMO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222451 10081453308 33:27 8'14" 15:49 17:38
13 125 LANGELLA, MATTEO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222462 10080811589 35:17 10'04" 15:36 19:41
14 123 CARLI, DENIS S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A206653 10107879845 35:35 10'23" 17:03 18:33
15 124 SALOTTI, DAMIANO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A230983 10032560153 36:40 11'27" 16:36 20:04
16 126 GRAY, DAMIANO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222461 10031490123 37:20 12'07" 17:42 19:38
17 134 IACOPONI, GIULIO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222450 10116332383 38:02 12'50" 18:46 19:16
18 117 MARIANI, MATTIA A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A231307 10116269638 38:03 12'51" 17:25 20:38
19 133 LAMORTE, GABRIELE SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ES2 2007 Men A123861 10059336092 40:08 14'56" 19:52 20:16

DNF 135 LIBONI, JACOPO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222469 10116269133 19:06 14:42
DNF 122 RIDOLFI, STEFANO S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ES2 2007 Men A184920 10096677860 53:05
DNS 121 NENCIONI, MICHELE ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2007 Men A087331 10033733853
DNS 130 MARCHIONNI, FILIPPO MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222447 10116244881
DNS 132 SELMI, GIANLUCA MAMMOLI BIKE ASD ITA ES2 2007 Men A222455 10116247410
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ED1 (Women)
winner: 25:23

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1
1 166 GENTILI, OLGA ASD SCUOLA MTB CINGHIALI GAVORRANO ITA ED1 2008 Women A146401 10077386176 25:23 25:23
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
ED2 (Women)
winner: 31:59

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 162 FERRI, ELISA GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ITA ED2 2007 Women A009951 10030959855 31:59 16:34 15:25
2 163 SEMPLICI, NOEMI S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA ED2 2007 Women A040485 10031771827 40:09 8'09" 19:48 20:21
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
DA1 (Women)
winner: 33:21

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 106 KABETAJ, NELIA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI ITA DA1 2006 Women A057546 10032362820 33:21 17:02 16:19
2 107 RODODENDRO, ANNA ELBA BIKE ITA DA1 2006 Women A193508 10102654878 37:31 4'11" 19:05 18:26
3 108 COZZARI, GIULIA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA DA1 2006 Women 889202H 10029843143 40:07 6'47" 19:32 20:36
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8° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
maggio 02, 2021
DA2 (Women)
winner: 34:38

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 102 CAPAGNI, SOFIA RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA DA2 2005 Women 703734A 10028771594 34:38 17:20 17:18
2 103 GENTILI, VALENTINA RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM ITA DA2 2005 Women A073600 10032973213 37:21 2'44" 18:55 18:26
3 101 CAROSI, FRANCESCA TUSCIA BIKE ITA DA2 2005 Women 721690C 10028980045 42:19 7'42" 20:50 21:29

DNS 104 SANTINI, SONIA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB ITA DA2 2005 Women A117022 10062171526
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